TED NICHOLS

(417) 582-4330

CHRISTIAN COUNTY

TAX RECEIPT

COLLECTOR 2024 REAL ESTATE
100 WEST CHURCH ROOM 101
OZARK, MO 65721

LUSK, JOSHUA L & KELSEY R
292 WOODMAN LN

REPUBLIC MO

PARCEL ID#:
SEC, TWN, RNG:
ACRES:

TAX DISTRICT#:
SITUS ADDRESS:

65738-0000 P n I D

06-0.8-33-000-000-004.007
33-28-23
4.88

292 WOODMAN LN, REPUBLIC

PAY TAXES/PRINT RECEIPTS ONLINE at:
www.christiancountycollector.com

LOT 7 WOODMAN FARMS

SUBTOTALS

Residential 124,430
Agricultural 0
Commercial 0
124,430

Non-clearance of p

TOTAL VALUATION

ayment voids receipt.

Tax District

Levy per $100

Total Tax

STATE

COUNTY REVENUE
LIBRARY

HEALTH

SEN. BILL 40 BOARD
SEN.CITZ.SERV.
REPUBLIC SCHOOL

JUNIOR COLLEGE

BROOKLINE FIRE DIST.

0.0300
0.0446
0.1861
0.0413
0.0743
0.0465
4.2123
0.7125
0.1871

37.33
55.50
231.56
51.39
92.45
57.86
5,241.36
886.56
232.81

6,886.82

VALIDATED BY TED NICHOLS
CHRISTIAN COUNTY COLLECTOR

RECEIPT #: 14050

DATE: 11/25/2024

AMOUNT PAID:

6,886.82

PAID BY: _MAIL/MB

PAYMENT TYPE:

CHK#1701

REAL ESTATE TAX RECEIPTS CANNOT
BE USED TO LICENSE VEHICLES




