TAX RECEIPT 2024 REAL ESTATE



6.886.82

TED NICHOLS COLLECTOR 100 WEST CHURCH ROOM 101 OZARK, MO 65721 (417) 582-4330

PAY TAXES/PRINT RECEIPTS ONLINE at: www.christiancountycollector.com

LUSK, JOSHUA L & KELSEY R 292 WOODMAN LN REPUBLIC MO 65738-0000

PAID

PARCEL ID#: 06-0.8-33-000-000-004.007

SEC, TWN, RNG: 33-28-23 ACRES: 4.88

TAX DISTRICT#:

SITUS ADDRESS: 292 WOODMAN LN, REPUBLIC

LOT 7 WOODMAN FARMS			
	-		
			SUBTOTALS
Residential			124,430
Agricultural			0
Commercial			0
	TOTAL VALUATION	,	124,430

STATE COUNTY REVENUE	0.0300	37.33
COUNTY REVENUE		000
	0.0446	55.50
LIBRARY	0.1861	231.56
HEALTH	0.0413	51.39
SEN. BILL 40 BOARD	0.0743	92.45
SEN.CITZ.SERV.	0.0465	57.86
REPUBLIC SCHOOL	4.2123	5,241.36
BROOKLINE FIRE DIST.	0.7125	886.56
JUNIOR COLLEGE	0.1871	232.81

Non-clearance of payment voids receipt.

VALIDATED BY TED NICHOLS CHRISTIAN COUNTY COLLECTOR

RECEIPT #: ____14050___ PAID BY: _MAIL/MB

DATE: _____11/25/2024 _____ AMOUNT PAID: ____6,886.82 ____ PAYMENT TYPE: ___CHK#1701

REAL ESTATE TAX RECEIPTS CANNOT BE USED TO LICENSE VEHICLES